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Please read and follow these instructions. 
Use this form to withdraw a matter from the Board’s consideration. This form may only be 
completed by the appellant or appellant’s attorney as identified on the original application for 
appeal. 

Submit your complete form in one of three ways: 

 By email to RCOZBA@phila.gov and BoardCounsel@phila.gov.  This is the fastest and
easiest method. 

 In person. Make an appointment at www.phila.gov/zba.
 By postal mail addressed to: Philadelphia Zoning Board of Adjustment

1515 Arch Street, Room 18-004 
Philadelphia, PA 19002 

Section 1. Appeal Information 

Appeal Address: 

Calendar No.: M I - 2 0 - 

Zoning Permit No.: Z P - 2 0 - 

Appellant: 

Attorney (if applicable): 

Section 2. Acknowledgement Statement & Signature 

I hereby withdraw this matter from the Board’s consideration.  

Signature of Appellant 
or Appellant’s Attorney: Date: 


	Appeal Address: 
	Appellant: 
	Attorney if applicable: 
	ZP1: 
	ZP2: 
	ZP3: 
	ZP4: 
	ZP 1: 
	ZP5: 
	ZP6: 
	ZP7: 
	MI1: 
	MI2: 
	MI3: 
	MI4: 
	MI5: 
	MI6: 
	MI7: 
	MI8: 
	or Appellants Attorney_es_:signature: 
	Date_es_:date: 


